9W 720 Lm / 760 Lm / 830 Lm
15W 1100 Lm / 1160 Lm / 1330 Lm
20W 1300 Lm / 1330 Lm / 1530 Lm
Commercial lighting systems
Atria
IP20 IK04
Scope of application
Commercial / Office / Conference Halls

18W 1220 Lm / 1370 Lm / 1400 Lm
24W 1260 Lm / 1470 Lm / 1500 Lm
30W 2240 Lm / 2520 Lm / 2620 Lm Dolux
9W 820 Lm / 840 Lm / 855 Lm
15W 1380 Lm / 1395 Lm / 1425 Lm
18W 1650 Lm / 1680 Lm / 1710 Lm
25W 2300 Lm / 2325 Lm / 2375 Lm
35W 3220 Lm / 3255 Lm / 3325 Lm
Sirius
11W 840 Lm / 870 Lm / 885 Lm
14W 1110 Lm / 1180 Lm / 1190 Lm
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm / W] Colour Temp.[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
ATR9WW 4/5/6 9 720 80 3000 φ107x54 - φ 95 0.34
ATR9NW 4/5/6 9 760 84 4000 φ107x54 - φ 95 0.34
ATR9W 4/5/6 9 830 92 6000 φ107x54 - φ 95 0.34
ATR15WW 4/5/6 15 1100 73 3000 φ141.5x67 - φ125 0.47
ATR15NW 4/5/6 15 1160 77 4000 φ141.5x67 - φ125 0.47
ATR15W 4/5/6 15 1330 89 6000 φ141.5x67 - φ125 0.47
ATR20WW 4/5/6 20 1300 65 3000 φ157.5x76 - φ140 0.71
ATR20NW 4/5/6 20 1330 67 4000 φ157.5x76 - φ140 0.71
ATR20W 4/5/6 20 1530 77 6000 φ157.5x76 - φ140 0.71
ATR25WW 4/5/6 25 2260 90 3000 φ184.5x88 - φ170 0.9
ATR25NW 4/5/6 25 2400 96 4000 φ184.5x88 - φ170 0.9
ATR25W 4/5/6 25 2460 98 6000 φ184.5x88 - φ170 0.9
ATR35WW 4/5/6 35 2960 85 3000 φ225.5x110 - φ210 1.33
ATR35NW 4/5/6 35 3050 87 4000 φ225.5x110 - φ210 1.33
ATR35W 4/5/6 35 3200 91 6000 φ225.5x110 - φ210 1.33
Caro
10W 600 Lm / 620 Lm / 630 Lm
15W 1260 Lm / 1280 Lm / 1290 Lm
Suspension